	I РТО-1595 I-92	02-04	1-2000	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
	MRD 1-3.00				
ro t	the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Ti	1012	59212	ginal documents or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):		- -	of receiving party(ies):	
	Kenichi Muramatsu, Yoh Kuno		Name: <u>Namco, Ltd.</u>		
		_	Internal Address:		
٩ddi	itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes X No	?	0		
			Street Address:8-5 T	amagawa 2-chome, Ota-ku, Tokyo 146, Japan	
3.	Nature of Conveyance:				
X	Assignment		Additional Name(s) &	address(es) attached?] Yes X No	
	Execution Date: <u>December 21, 1999</u>				
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a	a new applicati	on, the execution dat	e of the application is: _	
	A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/354,000		B. Patent No.(s)		
	Additional numbers at	tached?	es X No		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
	Name: Stephen M. Everett		7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41):\$_40.00	
	Internal Address: Limbach & Limbach Street Address: 2001 Ferry Building City, State, ZIP: San Francisco, California G Telephone: (415) 433-4150	94111	X Enclosed Authorized t	o be charged to deposit account	
	Facsimile: (415) 433-8716		8. Deposit account n	umber: 12-1420	
	Attorney Docket No. NAMC-300		(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit account)	
	D	O NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		
9.	Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Stephen M. Everett December Z			December 78, 1999		
	Name of Person Signing	, %	ignature	pare	
084	D. M		iotal number	of pages comprising cover sheet: 1	
	B No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	Do not detack	thic parties		
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet in	Do not detach to formation to:	uns porudii		
2/0			ts and Trademarks		
1 F	C:581 (40.00 OP)	Box Assign Washington, D			
	Public burden reporting for this cample cover sheet is estimated document and gathering the data needed, and completing an Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503	ted to average about	at 30 minutes per document	ments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S.	
l					

PATENT REEL: 010518 FRAME: 0407

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WE, Kenichi Muramatsu, and Yon Kund	nereinarter referred to as "ASSIGNORS", have			
invented certain new and useful improvements as describ	ed and set forth in the below-identified application for United			
States Letters Patent:				
Title of Invention: OBJECT DISPLAY METHOD AND APP	ARATUS			
Application (Declaration/Oath) Execution Date:				
Filing Date: July 15, 1999 Application	on No.: <u>09/354,000</u>			
WHEREAS, NAMCO, LTD., a corporation of the c	ountry of <u>Japan</u> ,			
having a business address at <u>8-5 Tamagawa 2-chome, Ota-ku, Tokyo 146 Japan</u> hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the said invention and				
and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby act transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign and tran assigns, all right, title and interest in and to the said inver Letters Patent which may hereafter be granted on the san including any divisions, renewals, continuations in whole or extensions thereof, said interest to be held and enjoyed	CERN: Be it known that, for One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good knowledged by Assignors, Assignors have sold, assigned and inster unto the said Assignee, and Assignee's successors and intion, said application for United States Letters Patent, and any me in the United States and all countries throughout the world or in part, substitutions, conversions, reissues, prolongations d by said Assignee as fully and exclusively as it would have ment and transfer not been made, to the full end and term of			
with Assignee in the prosecution of said application and/o such further papers, including applications for Letters Pate and transfer thereof, and will perform such other acts as Patent for said invention and improvement in any and all a Assignee's successors and assigns.	rge to said Assignee, but at Assignee's expense, cooperate or applications, execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all ent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments of assignment Assignee lawfully may request, to obtain or maintain Letters countries, and to vest title thereto in said Assignee, or signed his/her name to this assignment on the date indicated			
below.	signed mayner name to this assignment on the date maleated			
Date: Dec/21/1999	Kenichi Muramatsu			
Date: Dec/21/1999	Joh Zuno			
Date:				
Date:				

PATENTS\ASMT-JNT.FRM -1- Rev. 05/25/95

RECORDED: 01/03/2000